GRIZZLE
ELOTEC AS
Industriveien S. 1, Oppdal, NORWAY
Switchboard: +47 72 42 49 00
Telefax:  +47 72 42 49 09
E-mail:  info@elotec.no
Web:  www.elotec.comSu
pp

Aspirator fan 450 Pa radial fan
Dimensions (W x H x D) 272 x 530 x 143 mm
Ordering information
AE2010G-V* GRIZZLE C for Voice
AE2010G-M* GRIZZLE A for Magnum 10/25
AE2010G-R+* GRIZZLE A for Royal Z+
AE2010G-S* GRIZZLE S (stand-alone unit)
BA 700 Battery, 12V / 7Ah
AU 002 Exhaust kit
ASPECT-WIFI Diagnostics module
*For sensorkit C/C+ add N to ordering info. (ex. AE2010GN-S)
*For sensorkit B/B+ add H to ordering info. (ex. AE2010GH-S)
• Two separated areas for connection of pipelines.
• Sensitivity according to EN54-20, class B and C.
• Up to 2x100 m pipeline per area (class C).
• Tight enclosure with overpressure keeps dust away from the